poolplayers.jp

Division(s) 041 -

Fall 2019

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division 041 - Josai

Black Tier

Name
Ai Araki

Yoshio Kuribayashi
Ryo Hashimoto
Tatsuya Seki
Aya Okawa
Yusuke Kaneda
Yoshitaka Suzuki
Satoru Araoka
Yoshiaki Hara
Kaoru Osaki
Yuhei Fujii
Yoshimitsu Sato
Yutaka Araoka
Kazumasa lkeda

Kazuya Harada

White Tier

Name
Takuma Tsujii

Masayoshi Matsubara

Makiko Ueki
Keisuke Kusano
Kiyohito Sakai
Masaru Watanabe
Chie Matsumoto
Yosuke Kurita
Kumi Kondo
Takumi Watanabe
Kensuke Horino
Kentaro Morita
Shinsaku Takasaki
Kaoru Yamazaki
Katsuhide Ueki
Naohiko Yamamoto
Yusuke Kuga
Tetsuyuki Sobajima
Yusuke Nishikawa

Aya Sakagami

Member #

00489
01764
08579
01963
02317
09943
01138
01314
10569
04673
09123
00067
00156
01470
00031

Member #

02583
10179
01731
05726
08306
05825
04566
05631
03573
08241
06874
07457
08309
09896
04563
09415
09014
05255
10713
06406

Team
GAMBA OSAKI

Samurai-Honke
KOMARI JAPAN
Matatabi

KOMARI JAPAN
FRIEND DRAGON
Bucket Monster
Magicians Red
Low Risk

GAMBA OSAKI
Samurai-Honke
FRIEND DRAGON
MM'90u

hanbun lefty
hanbun lefty

Team
Low Risk

Bucket Monster
Bucket Monster
Matatabi
MM'90u
Matatabi

Bucket Monster
GAMBA OSAKI
GAMBA OSAKI
KOMARI JAPAN
Samurai-Honke
hanbun lefty
Magicians Red
GAMBA OSAKI
Bucket Monster
FRIEND DRAGON
KOMARI JAPAN
Matatabi
Samurai-Honke

Magicians Red
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Takako Sato
Naotoshi Akita
Goro Furuie
Leoh Obata
Osamu Maeda
Ai Nakahara
Hayato Sawada
Tetsushi Hanawa

Yuta Ozawa

Green Tier
Name
Sakura Takeshi

Saki lIwasawa
Manami Niwa
Sai Kouhase
Aki Adachi
Osamu Masuda
Daisuke Takahashi
Reiko Takio
Saki Tando

Yuki Fukushima
Kaoru Iwakiri
Sho Takeuchi
Toru Yoshimi
Yoshisuke Kanno
Kenji Nakamura
Koji Orikasa
Megumi Fuseda
Toru Nagayasu
Takumu Jochi
Eri Nishikawa
Naoko Ogawa
Osamu Sato

Suzuno Toya

Yoshihiko Hatsuyama

Yasuki Nakai
Mai Kogame
Yukio Matsumoto
Shuji Otoshi
Harumi Suzuki
Nobuyuki Mitake

00364
07458
07034
10310
06752
00368
02584
00582
09283

Member #
10389

10570
10992
10563
11386
06745
11350
04617
10564
07456
09942
07454
10474
09945
11208
08733
07180
11133
06747
08045
10776
11074
10548
05379
11473
09944
07655
04202
08516
04574

FRIEND DRAGON
MM'90u

Matatabi

MM'90u

Magicians Red
hanbun lefty

Low Risk

hanbun lefty

Magicians Red

Team
Magicians Red

Low Risk

Low Risk

Bucket Monster
Samurai-Honke
GAMBA OSAKI
Low Risk

Low Risk

Bucket Monster
GAMBA OSAKI
FRIEND DRAGON
FRIEND DRAGON
Samurai-Honke
Matatabi

Low Risk

MM'90u

GAMBA OSAKI
KOMARI JAPAN
MM'90u
Samurai-Honke
hanbun lefty
Magicians Red
FRIEND DRAGON
hanbun lefty
FRIEND DRAGON
Bucket Monster
Matatabi
Samurai-Honke
MM'90u

Matatabi
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38%
38%
29%
22%
22%
14%
1%
0%

Win Percentage
83%

78%
78%
75%
70%
67%
67%
67%
63%
56%
56%
56%
55%
50%
50%
50%
44%
44%
43%
43%
43%
43%
43%
38%
38%
33%
29%
29%
29%
25%
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25
25
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Division(s) 041 -

Fall 2019

Naoto Taga
Yuki Nagado
Eri Takemori
Ren Mikami

Mariko Senoo

02046
11351
10779
11349
08242

hanbun lefty
Magicians Red
KOMARI JAPAN
MM'90u
KOMARI JAPAN
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